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SILVER CREEK FIRE
Fire Progression Map

0 0.55 1.10.275
Miles

Datum NAD83 ²
WY-MRF-000312

9/16/2018

SPM 9/16/18 0958

11,404 acres as of 9/15/18 - 1530 hrs

Symbol
Perimeter 

Date
Growth      

Acres
Cumulative 

Acres
7/19/2018 5 5
7/20/2018 48 53
7/21/2018 29 82
7/25/2018 63 145
7/28/2018 32 177
7/31/2018 604 781

8/2/2018 538 1,319
8/4/2018 743 2,062

8/12/2018 8 2,070
8/13/2018 253 2,323
8/14/2018 1,277 3,600
8/15/2018 498 4,098
8/16/2018 441 4,539
8/17/2018 206 4,745
8/25/2018 27 4,772

9/5/2018 236 5,008
9/12/2018 2,078 7,086
9/13/2018 2,386 9,472
9/14/2018 1,087 10,559
9/15/2018 845 11,404


